www.fpolc.com 54 Commercial Street
Raynham, MA 02767,  U.S.A.
508-884-9732 • Fax: 508-822-0593
2424242424
FP63300 Series
High Capacity Controls
Outdoor Socket-Mounted
Photoelectric Controls

Turn-On:Turn-Off Ratio:
1:1.5 nominal.
Ordering Information
Wiring Diagrams
Time Delay:
4 seconds nominal.
Rated Life:
5000 On-Off operations.
Temperature Range:
- 40º to + 70ºC
- 40º to +158ºF
Line Frequency:
50/60 Hz.
Switching Capacity:
30A per pole
3000W tungsten
3000VA HID ballast
Load Fusing:
   30A cartridge
Series FP63300
* FAA approved for hi-level turn-on: 35± 5fc.
Model
Numbers
FP63300DE2 105-130 3000 SPDT 1.0 ± .25 3.0
DB
*FP63305DE2 105-130 3000 SPSTNC 35 ±5.0 65
DB
FP63303DE2 105-130 3000 SPST 1.0 ± .25 3.0
DB
FP63364DE2 210-250 3000 DPST 1.0 ± .25 3.0
With
5-amp.
Line Fuse
Supply